E] Electrolux

E6AF1-220K

Crisp frying with air, not oil

Why compromise on crunch when you can enjoy your favourite fried foods
without excess fats or greasy residue? The air fryer's secret is to rapidly
circulate high temperature, so food is quickly sealed, keeping the outside
crispy and the inside tender and juicy.

Product Benefits & Features

Easy cooking, easy cleaning
] The air fryer is not only user-friendly when you’re
cooking, it is also easy to clean with a removable
dishwasher-safe frying basket.

! Compact three-mode cooking

{ More than healthy frying, this versatile air fryer also
roasts and grills to perfection, oil free. That's three
cooking modes all in one compact appliance. Now
that's multi-tasking.

» Timer

+ Detachable frying basket

* Dishwasher safe frying basket
*» AutoOff



E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Main colour

Net product weight (kg)
Controls

Depth (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height lid closed

Height (mm)

Main material
Installation type
Product type

Width

Gross product weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Temperature range (°C)
Total wattage (W)
Included accessories
Capacity (L)

Grey
4.8
Manual
3295
332
374
375
Plastic
Freestanding
Air fryer
282
5.65
332
80-200
1350
Stainless steel rack
3
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