



Crisp frying with air, not oil
Why compromise on crunch when you can enjoy your favourite fried foods without excess fats or greasy residue? The air fryer's secret is to rapidly circulate high temperature, so food is quickly sealed, keeping the outside crispy and the inside tender and juicy.

Product Benefits & Features



Easy cooking, easy cleaning
The air fryer is not only user-friendly when you're cooking, it is also easy to clean with a removable dishwasher-safe frying basket.



Compact three-mode cooking

More than healthy frying, this versatile air fryer also roasts and grills to perfection, oil free. That's three cooking modes all in one compact appliance. Now that's multi-tasking.

- Timer
- Detachable frying basket
- Dishwasher safe frying basket
- AutoOff



Product Specification

Main colour	Grey
Net product weight (kg)	4.8
Controls	Manual
Depth (mm)	329.5
Depth (mm)	332
Height lid closed	374
Height (mm)	375
Main material	Plastic
Installation type	Freestanding
Product type	Air fryer
Width	282
Gross product weight (kg)	5.65
Width (mm)	332
Temperature range (°C)	80-200
Total wattage (W)	1350
Included accessories	Stainless steel rack
Capacity (L)	3